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External Meetings 

(excludes meetings with regulated firms) 

    

01 April 2022 – 30 June 2022  

Tue 5 April 2022  FCA Practitioner Panel 

Fri 8 April 2022  Financial Services Consumer Panel   

Tue 26 April 2022  Bank of England    

Wed 4 May 2022 Financial Services Consumer Panel  

Thurs 19 May 2022 FCA/The Pensions Regulator/Bank Of England/Financial 
Ombudsman/Financial Services Compensation Scheme/Competition and 

Markets Authority 

Tue 10 May 2022  Office of Complaints Commissioner (OCC)   

Mon 23 May 2022 Office of Complaints Commissioner (OCC)   

Tues 7 June 2022 Financial Services Consumer Panel 

Thu 9 June 2022 Bank of England    

Fri 10 June 2022 Bank of England  

Tue 14 June 2022 Price Waterhouse Coopers 

Mon 20 June 2022 Travel for London  

Tue 21 June 2022 HM Treasury  

Fri 24 June 2022 OCC / FCA Meeting  

Tue 28 June 2022 FCA/The Pensions Regulator/Bank Of England/Financial 
Ombudsman/Financial Services Compensation Scheme/Competition and 

Markets Authority  

Tue 28 June 2022 Ernst & Young   

Thu 30 June 2022 Price Waterhouse Coopers 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


